Ord
1-144
2-145
3-146
4-147
5-148
6-149
7-150
8-151

FATOR

Tipo
SPIN
JMP
LOBE

cHor | chst

SPIN

LOBE

STEP
FIG

0.6

[11,41]6,175,24)0,00|

% FCPA

O O

FEDERAGAD CATARINENSE DE

PATINACAD ARTISTICA

PROTOCOLO

8315 - INIC-LV-MINI-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Mini - Feminino

Elem
SE
1w

LoICF

HT
LoICC
StiB
FigA

2 - ANA BEATRIZ DENARDI - ROI - SC

Penal / Bonus %

20

90

Base QOE
0,60 0,60
0,80 0,80
0,50 0,50
1,00 1,00
0,50 0,60
0,60 0,60
0,60 0,60
0,90 1,71
6,41
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUCOES (0)
PONTUAGAO TOTAL

1
1,50
1,25
1,75
1,75

J2

2
3,00
2,75
2,25
2,50

J3

= O O O O

3
2,75
2,25
2,00
2,50

J4 15

XX XX

Total
0,56
0,77
0,47
0,93
0,70
0,50
0,50
1,74
6,17

TOTAL
2,41
2,08
2,00
2,25

6,17
5,24
0,00
11,41




